
TWIN VALLEY CROSS COUNTRY
Sturgis High School
October 23, 1984

Va^ITY BOYS

Wism PLACE POINTS

1. Hillsdale 39
712
973.

1044 . *3
5. MiMTshail 109
6. Harper Greek 130
7. Haatiags
8* Albion

132
184

Albion > 184 Hillsdale - 39

28 17:56
18:19
18:20
18:22
18:41
18:43
20:10

1  Joe Parzych
3  , Mark Osbourne
10 Bruce Barnhart
11 Mark Parker
14 Lee Lovelette
37 Mike Warfield
40 Gary Ballard

16:10
16:44
17:12
17:12
17:23
18:20
18:24

Dean Hasae
Pan
Rich Gardanier
Terry L^gston
Tim Rumler

Pederson

35
38
39
44
45
54 Joe Lopez

Coidwater - 71 Marshall - 109

2  Scott Gleason
9  Nick Loomis
16 Brian Light

16:30
17:09
17:29
17:33
17:55
18:06
18:39

12 Scott Simmons
Bill Cobern
Todd Hindenach
Steve Funk *
Nate Diekman
Steve Gottshell
Russ Fairies

17:17
17:33
17:44
17:55
18:14
18:31.
18:34

15
22

17 26
27 Matt Morgan

Paul FOX
Jeff Light

34
31 41

4243

Sturgis " 97

Brad Harris
David Stage
Mike Bundy
Chris Johnson

4
7
24
30

13 Mark Gj^penter
D

17:21
17:38
17:49
17:56
17 :09
19:15

16:54
17:07
17:53
17:57
18:12

Id ave Rial X

23
28 Dave Carl
47 Ron Hull
48 Matt Neild

Frank Willbrant 20:1255

32
33 18:13Norman
52 . John Millott 19:49

Lakeview -» 104 Hastings - 132
0 /

8 17 :07
17:37
17:39
17:43
18 :19
19:14
20:36

5  Mike Shaw
6  Wayne dom
25 Chuck Robenson

17:01
17:06Todd^^ddox

Jim Ross
Jason Court
John Ross
Shawn Love
Craig Henson

19
20 17:54
21 46 Bean King 19:01

19:1736 50 Robb Longstreet
Mike Johnson
Rex Brown

48 51 19:20
56 53 19:56



BOYS CROSS COyKTRJf I9a4~85

Final. St«stV.r.gs DiiaX Ks^ts TouznaiuaiLt

1, Hj.Usaai«

2, St'jirgJ.*
3. Marshall

4m Ooldwatar

L£i5€.vi<aw

6. JJazpsr Croai

7. Has'^;ings
3* Albion

Hillsdal«

Mariihall

Sturg.i#

Cbldwat-a.r

Hazpar Cr&ak

Kastings
A12>icn

7-0 Eillsdalo

Cold^9&t®i‘

Sturgis
laitavAav

Harshfil-l

Harpsr Craak

HcstingK
^.hicci

39
6~i 7i
5-2 97
3-4 1C 4
2-5 109
2-5 130

132
1-S xm

A11-Cosi fa reraos at Stuirgis)

1. Jo® Parsych-Hxlladalss
2. Scett Gl«a»oia-CoJ.dwat«r

3. Mark Oslom® Hilledalo

16 s 10

16f44

4. 3rad Karria-Stisrgi.s

5. i^Ilke Sha%r-Rasti.ngs

16 s 54

17sCl

17:06

17:07

17:07

X7i09

17:12

17 s 12

17:17

17:21

17:23

6. Wayaa Ocsa-Hastiags

7. David Stag®-3t?irg.is
S.. K$£l*

9. Kick loc«aiaOODl(Sto'&,t®r
10. Bn:o5 B&raharf-HillsiSale

11, Mark Pasrstsr^-'HiilsdfiLia

12. Scott S.<7a»<ia3-r«cti.*shall

3.3. Mark Cazp^ntcr-aaipar Craak
'10,6 ?joval®tt*-Hilladal<314,

I

.-■- p

— — d.



.  'J..
1984 Cross Country Twin Valley

Sturgis High School
October 23

RESERVE BOYS POINTS

1. Hillsdale 23

2. Coldwater 101

3. Lakeview 106

4 . Harper Creek 113

5. Marshall 129

6. Albion 146

7. Hastings 187

—I

e

c-«..



TWIN VAI.LEY CROSS COUNTRY
Sturgis High School
October 23, 1984

VARSITY GIRLS

TEAM PLACE POINTS

1. Hillsdale
2. Coldwater
3. Marshall
4. Lakeview
5. Sturgis
6. Hastings

22
52
81

118
133
141

7.

Albion Harper Creek -

36 Roni Delvin
Amy Smitter

24.31
24 .43

13 Paula Peterson
Candi Kenney

21:41
22:5237 23

Coldwater - 52 Hillsdale - 22

2 Marianne E::elby 19:53
Dav/n Valley 20:10
Michelle Laughry 21:30
Shelly Thompson 21:43
Mary Nowak 22:32
Shelly Angle 23:05
Christen Bell 23:36

1 Cathy Acus
Sarah Scott
Kris Butler
Nichole Butler
Jill Rutherford*
Amy Lovelette
Birthe Ewald

Lakeview - 113

3
4
6
8
11
22

19:29
20:00
20:09
20:11
20:49
21:31
22:38

5
10
14
21
25
29

Hastings ~ 141
16 Karen Carr

Jennie Wytho
Minda McNally
Jill Johnson
Rachel Lussier
Julie Kneeland
Stacey McGann

21:57
22:19
23:00
23:24
23:39
25:20
25:24

15 Cherie Bradley
Kim Inman
Cari Bradly
Nikki Dunhan
D'Ann Ball
Lisa Sharp
Karin Gibson

21:53
23:09
23:44
24:06
24 :22
25:02
26:32

20
26 24
32 28
33 30
35 41
39 42
45

Marshall - 81
Sturgis - 133

7 Brenda Jacoby
Erin Ramos
Tammy Winnie
Sara Reichert
Rachel McCosh
Trinesha Thurston
Emmanuel LaFrange

20:47
21:40
22:13
22:ie
23:13
24:46
25:41

9 Lauri Jones
Jody Welty
Janene Ritzer
Sonya Crissman
Kendra Dury
Missy Misner

21:20
22:18
23:44
24 :09
25:09
26:12

12
19 17
31 18
34 27
40 38
44 43



TWIK-VMiaEY CIC‘SS COUNl’IOr

(Ziicst gi?l8 ssafeosi)

19S4-45

Plrac'4A StSKdinga Msfets Tci522:akafcrit

1, Hillsd&lt»
2. Cbl^feffitar

MaxaihalX
4

5. Kastjbigd
6. Sturgis

Hilledal&l

M&rali&ll

Cbl.dM&tfel’

2<afe®''^i^w

Sturgis

5-0 HilXadaX#
CoXdwat«r

ifS&rshalX

Lak®vi®'w

Sturgis

riastlngif

22
4-1 S2
3-2 8i
2-3 ue
1-4 133
C-6 141

Albicfe'i H«,Epar Cx^mk <Ud not h&srm full ts-aa*

AlX-ConfsrcncfB §Msat at Sturgis)

1. J^athy Aouo-HiUfidffil®

2. M*ria3ir«a Es*;slby-a>ldw&tsr
3. Sarah Srotfc-SiUfc'.daXa

19:23

19:53

2D:00

20:09

20:10

aosii
20 s 47

20:49

21:20

10. B4icfe«ll* J'^r.LighEy-C^-Xdwat^r 2Is30
U. itfiiy I©v®I«tt®-MiUadal®
12. iSriw

13. PavJla Paifcai’ssaa-Harpdr Craek 21;4X

24. Shfiliy ®«MBfc>S'55^-C3eld»et@ir

4, Kria Sutlar-HiX.lgd&i®

5. i3a-sm V®3.Xay-cold’tfat®r
&. Mivsh©!®

7. «7ao3^'
3, Jill j^^rntfearford-Hms^ala

9, isam*! Joii*8“Stu2gis

21:31

21s40

21:43

Ms.xnhall

I


